CATERHAM CUP A HAUTE SAINTONGE LES 24 & 25 SEPTEMBRE 2021
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LISTE ENGAGES CATERHAM ROADSPORT
CONCURRENT / PILOTE

BIDAUD Florian
DALLOIS Jean-Michel

DALLOIS Pierre-Emmanuel

BUATHIER Evelyne

ROMAIN Delarochefordiere

BODARD Xavier

CLAY Tristan
ZUCCARELLI Jerome
DALLOIS Guillaume
TROTIN Arnaud

GRAS Patrice
GACHNANG Gary
PIAUGEARD Ludovic
MONJALET Thomas
MALOISEL Frederic

DI PALMA Christian
JAUBERT Mathys
HUDIN Olivier
PERRINEL Louis-Vincent
LEBOUCHER Ugo
CHAZAL Yoan
DELESCLUSE Quentin
FLEURY Frangois-Xavier
RAYMOND Alexandre
BAUGE Baudouin

NCC: 258594/0801
NCC: 113321/0801
NCC: 168164/0801
NCC: 140831/0801
TP

NCC: 308308/0507
ICCC: 162294/0178
NCC: 316469/0708
NCC: 258857/0801
NCC: 299257/0914
P

P
NCC:259060/0914
NCC: 95833/0914
NCC: 299266/0801
NCC: 73001/0914

NJC: 110280/0721 Tuteur: JAUBERT Olivier: 110280/0721

NCC: 299806/0321
NCC: 299258/0801
NCC: 299261/0801
NCC: 310747/1438
NCC:305865/0974
NCC: 310744/1438
NCC: 122939/0801
NCC: 113402/0801

N° LICENCE

CONCURRENT N°2

ZUCCARELLI Nicolas

LICENCE

NCC: 316470/0708

TRANSP

65071
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65066
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64056
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65057
4364

64033
37101
65041
65167
4217
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65037
65036
65138
17292
65199
60238
65128




26 88  ROSSELSP HUOT Harold NCC: 299255/0801 65126
98 IND CARASCO Thomas NCC: 309254/0801 65069
27 599 STELOI DOMANGE Frederic NCC: 310748/0801 37060
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